
谷津　孝太朗 （スマッシュ） 堀内　瑛介 （スマッシュ）

小野　友嗣 （荒川区役所クラブ） 多田　圭佑 （サニークラブ）

小林　謙心 寒河江　勇

鶴岡　成々斗 佐藤　惇貴

小林　修一 那須野　則男

片岡　龍太 佐伯　優人

丹下　敦矢 松本　知仁

門口　智泰 吉葉　弘一

井田　知宏 （ＰＲＩＳＯＮ） 杉山　修世 （ＰＲＩＳＯＮ）

高野　直斗 （スマッシュ） 打越　達也 （milky）

野澤　佑太 高橋　孝幸 （スマッシュ）

長谷川　耀 金子　豪伸 （チーム・ワンビア）

東　健人 （スマッシュ） 荒瀬　将人

岡本　浩承 （サニークラブ） 山田　雄一

丹波　優介 上原　寛

土岐　一真 西銘　蓮

田辺　将臣 佐藤　康平

勇　泰智 髙橋　玲至

角崎　荘磨 鈴木　太陽

木村　恭尚 阿部　隼大

会田　玲太

清水　裕貴

18-21

15-21

21-13

21-15

16-21

14-21

19-21

17-21

キ

11-21

10-21

10-21

19-21

20-22

21-15

21-18

一般男子ダブルス Ａ

表彰：1位 2位 3位 3位

（チーム・ワンビア） （BAGUS）

（ＰＲＩＳＯＮ）

（ＰＲＩＳＯＮ）

（サニークラブ）

（六日クラブ） （チーム・ワンビア）

（荒川区役所クラブ） （サニークラブ）
21-10

21-16

キ

13-21

11-21

（六日クラブ）

（チーム・ワンビア） （チーム・ワンビア）

(サンアイクラブ)

21-12

21-8

21-13

21-19

21-17

13-21

13-21

（サニークラブ） （荒川区役所クラブ）

15-21

18-21

16-21

21-9

21-16

22-20

21-18

17-21

23-21

13-21

15-21

21-14

19-21

22-20

21-16



小島　知之 小山　恭二

平野　勝重 村田　一之

古水　雅樹 藤田　一希 （スマッシュ）

内田　琢磨 阿部　将太 （尾久クラブ）

23-21

21-9

湯浅　英二 池田　隆介

宮澤　ロミイ 森　峻介

深井　宏 米倉　正将

相田　延彦 陳　仰康

キ

武井　孝広 斉藤　太吾

薄衣　信衛 福地　周平

藤田　蒼晴 （竹台高校） 永井　直人

MAHTAB JUHAYER （竹台高校） 山崎　恵佑

寺田　一道 （チームＫ） 石山　創自

薄井　和貴 （チームＫ） 本間　功

キ

高橋　佳記 （竹台高校） 松元　翼

小嶋　悠生 （竹台高校） 大森　一樹

福本　有志 （竹台高校） 菅谷　和紀

吉岡　眞幸 （竹台高校） 森園　理広

鈴木　朱雀 （竹台高校） 佐藤　哲郎

桂木　博恒 （竹台高校）

篠原　文男 （サニークラブ） 松鶴　将平

唐澤　弘明 （サンアイクラブ） 堀内　蒼太

一般男子ダブルス Ｂ

（サニークラブ）

表彰：1位 2位 3位 3位

9-21

8-21

（BAGUS） （サニークラブ）

（チーム・ワンビア）

（スマッシュ）

（ふくろうArakawa）
21-16

10-21

21-18

（チーム・ワンビア）

21-9

21-7

21-17

21-19

21-8

21-9

21-13

21-9

21-5

21-5

21-13

23-21

17-21

14-21

（ふくろうArakawa）

（チーム・ワンビア）

（スマッシュ）

（サンアイクラブ）

（荒川区役所クラブ）

（尾久クラブ）
グェン・ドアン・アインタイ

（スマッシュ）

（サニークラブ）

21-9

21-13

21-10

21-5

21-15

21-17

12-21

9-21

17-21

21-14

21-14

10-21

10-21

21-11

21-7

21-17

21-18

9-21

7-21



木村　一恵 山本　瑠里

軽部　里美 田辺　優衣

岸本　律子 （つくし俱楽部） 森　麻里加

片岡　順子 （サンアイクラブ） 阿内　優雨

北村　優希 小熊　桃代

丹下　明音 高原　美由樹

岡本　菜乃 倉橋　彩

佐藤　仁美 小林　久美

陳　翠娟 木村　巴南

海老原　香織 多田　美憂

17-21

21-16

21-19

（サニークラブ）

（サニークラブ）

（チーム・ワンビア）

一般女子ダブルス A

15-21

17-21

15-21

16-21

キ

5-21

3-21

16-21

21-11

21-15

21-8

21-2

21-4

21-3

（荒川区役所クラブ）

（ＰＲＩＳＯＮ）

(サンアイクラブ)

1-21

5-21

（スマッシュ）

（スマッシュ）

（チーム・ワンビア）

表彰：1位 2位 3位 3位



若林　幸子 林　愛

小林　通子 西山　薫

石原　美優 岡田　比奈子

石原　杏優 岩崎　貴美子

三浦　ゆかり 森安　心咲

富樫　朋美 張  欣穎

中田　春菜 （荒川区役所クラブ） 菅谷　一恵

坪井　花寿美 （スマッシュ） 市川　忍

小林　清子 西山　華織

瀧川　愛子 奥村　佐智子

佐藤　理恵

相田　ゆかり

（サニークラブ）

18-21

13-21

キ

キ

4-21

9-21

21-9

21-4

21-8

21-5

一般女子ダブルス B

キ

キ

（チーム・ワンビア）

（ＭＩＳＴＹ）

表彰：1位 2位 3位 3位

（つくし倶楽部）

（北豊島高校）

（サニークラブ）

（サニークラブ）

（BAGUS）

21-10

21-12

18-21

21-4

19-21

（北豊島高校）

（北豊島高校）



渡辺　かをる 工藤　稀美

横田　千枝子 寒河江　悠花

小林　里茉 萩野　里茉

松島　鈴 鈴木　杏那

吉田　夢 武井　真季

安藤　華 太田　理恵

福田　苺花 松沢　未来

小山　琴音 菅野　茜

渡邉　せつ子 保久盛　由衣

増子　香織 工藤　華暖

吉田　萌花 中島　圭子

劉　芷含 小山　恵美

川﨑　汐莉

永江　晴

（北豊島高校）

13-21

11-21

（サニークラブ）

キ

（竹台高校）

（竹台高校）

（サニークラブ）

21-5

21-8

（北豊島高校）

（竹台高校）

21-5

22-20

10-

21

7-21

一般女子ダブルス C

12-21

21-18

21-13

21-7

17-21

19-21

14-21

8-21

10-21

9-21
21-14

17-21

24-22

キ22-20

21-19

（竹台高校）

表彰：1位 2位 3位 3位

（荒川区役所クラブ）

（ふくろうArakawa）

（ＭＩＳＴＹ）

（竹台高校）

（竹台高校）


